```
209613-3 : n : 02/03/2021 : wmg / DBH
 1
 2
 3
        WAYS AND MEANS GENERAL FUND AMENDMENT TO HB15
 4
 5
 6
 7
                   On page 1, delete lines 22 and 23, and insert in
 8
        lieu thereof the following:
 9
10
                   Relating to the disbursement of certain license
11
        taxes and registration fees; to amend Section 40-12-270, Code
12
        of Alabama 1975, to provide for an annual distribution to the
13
        Alabama Law Enforcement Agency.
14
15
                   On Page 5, line 17 delete "(1)" and insert in lieu
        thereof "(1)"
16
17
18
                   On page 5, line 23, after "(ALEA) " insert "each
        fiscal year"
19
20
21
                   On page 10, line 15, delete "2021" and insert "2022"
```